GLOBAL STUDENT \

PRO DUCT CATHAY PACIFIC

Our Global Student Fares provide a wide range of travel benefits to
student travelling abroad for school or vacations.

Who can enjoy our Student Fares?

Enrolled students at accredited school, colleges or universities with age limit 31 or below at time of first international
departure.

Benefits

Global Network Competitive Pricing Ticket Flexibility

Connects student travellers to over Discounted fares with more choice Change fee (Rebook/Reroute)

200 destinations worldwide, & value on Economy, Premium USD50 Economy Light

including codeshare & interline Economy & Business Class. USD20 Economy Essential

services. Free change Economy Flex or
above

Free seat pre-selection for
Economy Flex & above

Eligibility

Passengers who purchase a Cathay Pacific student fare ticket must present a valid International Student Identity
Card (ISIC), student number, student visa or a letter of acceptance from the school for verification when checking in
at the airport.



Econom Business
=) Checked . vy .
£ * Light Essential Flex & Premium /
il o N
; (23kg each) 1 piece 2 pieces 3 pieces pieces x 52kg

(except HK-NZ 23kg)

*Checked baggage allowances are applicable to Cathay Pacific operated flights only.
Baggage size & piece restrictions may apply.

General Conditions

Sales & Travelling period

Ticket validity

Until further notice

V cls and above S cls and below

oD/1Y 0D/6M
Tour Code ST100FF531
Fare basis *S*RR*A/*S**RR*B with ticket designator "/ST"
Child & Infant discount N/A
Global Add on Applicable

Credit Card payment

Credit card payment is not permitted in agency channel

E E Economy Flex,
Change fee (Rebook/Reroute) elnieinngy conomy Premium Economy &
Light Essential .
Business:
USD 50 USD 20 FREE
Refund fee (SH) USD 150 USD 100 USD 80
Refund fee (LH) USD 230 USD 180 USD 100
No Show (SH) USD 150
No show (LH) USD 200
CX STUDENT ****

o= ****= first 4 digits/characters of student ID

SH refund & no Show fees are applicable to JP, KR, TW, SEA, HK, CN & IN Subcontinent ODs;
LH refund & no Show fees are applicable to ODs not specified in SH

GDS entries

Display entry with PTC & account code if applicable Pricing entry with PTC & account code if applicable

FODAMSHKG/R,-SD,UACCOUNT CODE,FS-
EUR/ACX/D10MAY FXX/RSTU,UACCOUNT CODE,AMS

FDAMSHKG10MAY*STU/CX-PRI-ACCOUNT CODE:P

Amadeus

Galileo

FOQP1*STU.AMS/CCX:P-ACCOUNT CODE

Sabre FQAMSHKGlOMAmEﬁE’ﬁéC AEGOUNITSOIPI= WPPSTU$AC*ACCOUNT CODE

Worldspan AFAMSHKGSTU/SR-CX/@@ACCOUNT CODE 4PPSTU#FSR.SR#/@@ ACCOUNT CODE

*The information in black may change based on the origin/destination, account code and point of origin.

Have you registered for Cathay Agents? Sign up >

Travel Agents Customer Service 800 026 5889 - tradeservices_uk@cathaypacific.com
09.00-17.30 Mon-Fri
Non contractual document — subject to changes without notice

June 2023



https://www.cathaypacific.com/cx/language-master/en/baggage.html
https://www.cxagents.com/ta/en_GB/welcome.html

